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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA C ARIS C (FTHR) HANNA MANZIL, 
MARAKKAR ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

2 26/12/2025 HAFIS T P BASHEER T P (FTHR) 45/1586, 
ANCHORAGE, 

PANAYATHATTU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

3 26/12/2025 AHMED BIN ABDUL 
MAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

2/324 BARAKATH, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

4 26/12/2025 AYISHA RAHNA K ALI ASKAR K (FTHR) KODAKKATTAKATH 
VAITHAKKAD 

HOUSE, GH ROAD 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 26/12/2025 HAMNA K HABEEB RAHMAN N 
(HSBN)

43/596, 
KANNARAMBATH, 

KUMBALAM KANDY 
PARAMBU, 

AREEKKAD P O, 
673027, NALLALAM

  

6 26/12/2025 NAHLA SHERIN T M ALI ASKAR C (HSBN) CHATTIPURAYIL 
HOUSE, RAHMAN 

BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
BEYPORE

  

7 26/12/2025 SHABEERALI C T MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  C T (FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL 
THAZHATH, 

THEKKEPADAM . 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

8 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA  M K MUSTHAFA  M K 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAS, 
CHANDRASHEKARANKANDI 

PARAMB, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

9 26/12/2025 FIROZ KOTTAKANDI K C MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

02/18  VAIRAM 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADLUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
JUNAIS P

SAHIRA (MTHR) MUHAMMED  
JUNAIS, 

AREEPARAMBIL   
HOUSE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

11 26/12/2025 SARA BEEVI K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

20 A, HIBAS MANZIL, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 26/12/2025 RAIQA ZERIN RAHMATH K P 
(MTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
THACHAMBALAM 
ROAD AREEKKAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

13 26/12/2025 MAHADEV C G GIRISH BABU C 
(FTHR)

DEVANGANAM, 
CHEMANNORE 

KACHERRI KUZHI 
VAYAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

14 26/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN K M BEERAYI (FTHR) KALATH 
MALIYEKKAL  

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, FEROKE

  

15 26/12/2025 Muhammad Muzzammil P  KOYA MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

Pullithodi, Ambala 
Kandi Paramba, 

Nallalam, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam P O, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

16 26/12/2025 ANZAL C ZUBAIR C (FTHR) 19/355 CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

17 26/12/2025 SULAIKA NAZAR (HSBN) CHERUVARENJEERI 
THAZHAM, 

CHANDHA, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

18 26/12/2025 FASNA K V JAFAR SADIQUE M 
(HSBN)

1/199,MAS HOUSE, C 
K ROAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

19 26/12/2025 SAINUNNEESA M N MUHAMMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

ARIYAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

20 26/12/2025 JASEELA P SAHIRA (MTHR) AREEPARAMBIL  
HOUSE, KUNNATH  
MOTTA  FEROKE, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

21 26/12/2025 SHABANA K NOWSHAD K (HSBN) KARIMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAYIPPADAM,PULLUMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

22 26/12/2025 V P Abdul Kalam Usman Koya (FTHR) Thaj Villa, Kattukali 
Vayal, Naduvattam, 
Beypore, Beypore 

North, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

23 26/12/2025 JINSHA M MUHAMMED RAFI M 
P (HSBN)

NABEESAS HOUSE 
CHAKKERIKKAD 
PARAMB, EVER 

GREEN RESIDENCE, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

24 26/12/2025 JASLA BANU P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEH E (HSBN)

EDAKKOD HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 26/12/2025 FAWAS  K Saleem K (FTHR) Saleena Manzil, 
Thekkepadam , 

Nallalam, Cheruvannur,, 
Nallalam P O, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

26 26/12/2025 AYISHABI  M ABDULLA M (HSBN) MANAKATH HOUSE, 
ERAMULLADAN 

VAYAL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

27 26/12/2025 SUHARABI C KUTTI HUSSAN C 
(FTHR)

CHALIPARAMBU, U 
C ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 26/12/2025 NOWSHAD K KUNHALAN K (FTHR) KARIMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THOTTAYIPPADAM,PULLMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI  P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

29 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAWAD KARIMBIL 

KADER KARIMBIL 
(FTHR)

AL WAFA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

30 26/12/2025 SULAIMAN P MOIDEEN P (FTHR) PANTHAPPADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ISLAMIC CENTRE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

31 26/12/2025 NAZEEBA AHAMED NAZIR K P 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
THACHAMBALAM 
ROAD AREEKKAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

32 26/12/2025 Fathimma Rahada RAMEEZ (FTHR) Subaida Mahal, 
Mankuni Padam, 

Nallalam, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

33 26/12/2025 ADHILA K P SURAKKATH V P 
(HSBN)

RUKIYAS, 
THAROPPADY , 
WEST BAZAR, 

NALLALAM P O, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

34 26/12/2025 SOUDHA SULAIMAN P (HSBN) PANTHAPPADAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

ISLAMIC CENTRE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI 

POST, 673633, 
KOZHIKODE

  

35 26/12/2025 RAMSHEENA T P  NOUFAL  (HSBN) MANGATTUNILAM, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
FEROKE

  

36 26/12/2025 RAMLATH ASSANKOYA (HSBN) O N HOUSE, VAYADI 
PARAMB, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

37 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SUMAYYA 
T T 

ANEES P K (HSBN) THAZHATHE VEEDU, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M 

FAISAL M (FTHR) POOLATTUTHARA 
HOUSE, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

39 26/12/2025 JASIRA A N SHAMSHEER (HSBN) FAWAZ, ILLAM 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

40 26/12/2025 JUMAILA PADICKAL ABDUL RAZACK P 
(FTHR)

22/18 
THAZHATHAKATH 
ARAKKAL HOUSE, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

41 26/12/2025 Kadheeja Nihala T T Aneesh Muhammadali  
N P (FTHR)

AYISHAVIHAR, 
THOTTAMKUNIPARAMBU, 
ARD 19, NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

42 26/12/2025 Labeeba T Hamsakoya T (FTHR) Thayancheri House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

kolathara, 673655, 
kozhikode

  

43 26/12/2025 FAISALATH K P JANEES K (HSBN) 46/635 K P HOUSE 
VARANAKKUZHI 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

44 26/12/2025 AYSHA FARHANA N 
V 

FAIZAL S (FTHR) FAHAD MANZIL, 
KUTTIL VAYAL, 

FISH MARKET ROAD, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

45 26/12/2025 AYSHA JAZZA 
PULIKKAL PURA 

PULIKKAL PURA 
SAMSEER (FTHR)

FAWAZ HOUSE, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

46 26/12/2025 SIDHICK BASARA 
PARAMBIL 

MUSTHARI K (WIFE) 172 A, BASARA 
PARAMBIL, 
KAKKATT, 

VATTAPARAMBA, 
kadalundi, chaliyam, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

47 26/12/2025 ARDRA A SUDHESH  A  (FTHR) AAMATT HOUSE, 
KOLLERITHAZHAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

FEROKE

  

48 26/12/2025 RIFNA P MUHAMMED 
SIFIYAN T  (HSBN)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHANDAKADAV, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

49 26/12/2025 Fathima Hanna T Abdul Rahim T (FTHR) Thayancheri House, 
Kolathara, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

50 26/12/2025 HAJARA BEEVI K P ARAFATH K V (HSBN) HARIS VILLA, 
CHERUKUNNATH 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

51 26/12/2025     AFSATH K NOOSATH  SALMAN 
(OTHR)

APPURATH  POYIL, 
KAPPADUMMAL, 

ENGAPUHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

52 26/12/2025 SAYANA PRAVEEN K PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PULLUMTHARA 
VEEDU, CHUNGAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

53 26/12/2025 AYISHA HANNA K T MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

HANNA NIVAS 
AALANCHERI 

THAZHAM, 
THONICHIRA ROAD 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE 

P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

54 26/12/2025 VIJILA K T SAJITH (HSBN) PULIKKAL, 
ERAMULLADAN 

VAYAL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

55 26/12/2025 AFTHABU RAHMAN 
U M

LUKHMAN  U M 
(FTHR)

U M HOUSE, 
KRISHNAN KANDI 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

56 26/12/2025 K NASEERAHAMMED MOIDEENKOYA C P 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

57 26/12/2025 NASAHA  K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 46/1602 KUTTIYI 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

58 26/12/2025 Majeed Poovannoor 
Edakkat 

sulfath (WIFE) hiraya, farook college, 
ramanattukara, farook 

college, 673632, 
kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

59 26/12/2025 NABEESATH BEEVI 
V M

MUHAMMED BABU 
V K (HSBN)

NALUKANDAM 
PARAMBU, 

KOTTALADA, 
KOLATHARA, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 26/12/2025 NASIH AHAMED AHAMED NAZIR K P 
(FTHR)

ROSE VILLA, 
THACHAMBALAM 
ROAD AREEKKAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

61 26/12/2025 SAJITHA C P ABU (FTHR) BADUSHA VILLAS, 
NALLALAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

62 26/12/2025 FASNA P P SOUDABI (MTHR) KANNADATH 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

63 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD M

RIYAS (FTHR) MANAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KAITHOLIPADAM  
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

64 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

FIROS ALI K (FTHR) KURUPPAMKANDI 
THAYYIL HOUSE, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

65 26/12/2025 NADIYA SHERIN V ABDUL KHADAR V 
(FTHR)

CHATHANGOTH 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMPARA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

66 26/12/2025 HANEENA K K Muhammad Haneefa  K 
K (FTHR)

MUNEERA MANZIL, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

67 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHINAN K 

SHIHABUDDIN K 
(FTHR)

VELIVALAPPIL, 
VATTAPARAMBU 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

68 26/12/2025 NIJUN ROSHAN ABDUL JABBAR  K 
(FTHR)

MEHJUBIN HOUSE, 
CHAKERIKKAD 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE

  

69 26/12/2025 AFLA V ABDUL NIHAD V 
(FTHR)

NIFAD MANZIL, 
THAYAR NILAM 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 26/12/2025 aleesha raj p  baburaj kt  (FTHR) pookoot house 6/21, 
feroke, feroke, feroke, 

673631, kozhikode

  

71 26/12/2025 HENA C ABDUL RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

40/275 HENNAS, 
PARAYIL PADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Dec 26, 2025, 9:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

72 26/12/2025 JUBAIR  P LATHEEF P (FTHR) PARAKKALAKATH, 
THARAYIL, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

73 26/12/2025 SHAMEEDA T T FOUSIYA T T (MTHR) 9/387, 
PANAYAMTHATT 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

74 26/12/2025 ASHIR V SHIJILI V (MTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

75 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD V V 

MUSTHAFA V V  
(FTHR)

VADAKKE VEETTIL 
HOUSE, KOLLARAM 

KANDI 
KALLUVALAPPIL, 

FEROKE, 
PERMUGHAM, 
673631, FEROKE

  

76 26/12/2025 KUNHIBEE N P HABEEB T V (HSBN) MEJESTIC PALACE, 
CHAKKERIKADU 

PARAMBU, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

77 26/12/2025 NAJIYA PARVIN V NEPHEUN V (FTHR) SHABNA MANZIL, 
VELLAKUNDU 

VAYAL, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

78 26/12/2025 AYISHA RIYA C P V JAMALUDHEEN C P 
V (FTHR)

RIYA MANZIL, 
ULLISSERIKKUNNU, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

79 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA M 
P

ABDUL RAZACK M P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL 
MUKRAMA, 

AMATTU PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 

BEYPORE P O, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

80 26/12/2025 SHIBLA JAHAN P P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

PURATHE 
PARAMBIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

81 26/12/2025 FABINA SHERIN P SHAJU  P (FTHR) POKKLINTAKATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 26/12/2025 NAJIYA SHIRIN K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K (FTHR)

42/666 
KALATHINGAL, 
NAGATHINGAL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NIBRAS P 

ABDUSSALAM 
PALATT (FTHR)

PATTATHANAM, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

BEYPORE

  

84 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBLI 
P P 

ABDUL MAJEED P P  
(FTHR)

PURATHEPARAMBIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

85 26/12/2025 Mohammed Safwan A 
K 

Seenath M (MTHR) Koottuvayalil House, 
Srankumpadi, feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

86 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN P 

NIZAR P (FTHR) PULLANGADATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNIKULAM 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

87 26/12/2025 FIDA SAINA N V KASIM N V (FTHR) KALLATHUMARA 
PARAMBU, 

NALLALAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 26/12/2025 NASEEL 
MUHAMMED V K

NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 417 A KOTTALATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 26/12/2025 RISHA FATHIMA P SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPPADI HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPPADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

90 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SAJNA  P SHAJU  P (FTHR) POKLINTAKATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

91 26/12/2025 SHABANA SHERIN P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PART No 110 
POYILTHODI HOUSE, 
KONGAYIL THZHAM 

PULLUMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

92 26/12/2025 SANJAY K P MINI (MTHR) KANNANTEPURAYIL, 
MARAD, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

93 26/12/2025 FATHIMA 
SHINMIYAL A P  

Abdul Nasar A P  
(FTHR)

Mubarack Manzil, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

94 26/12/2025 NASHID AHMED K K NAJEEB K K (FTHR) 53/1815, Sumayya 
Manzil, Mathottam, 
Arakkinar, 673028, 

Kozhikode

  

95 26/12/2025 SAREENA  P K MAJEED (HSBN) EDATHIL PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

96 26/12/2025 NASEEBUL HUDHA 
M 

ISMAIL MANGADAN 
(FTHR)

PARAKKALAKATH, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

97 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M V

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M V (FTHR)

MAKRAM VEEDU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

98 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
N C

ABID N C (FTHR) NARANCHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

99 26/12/2025 SAINUDDHEEN P NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAKOTT HOUSE, 
SRANKAPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

100 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHEHBHA  ASKAR  K M (FTHR) THAMANNA HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, FEROKE
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applications have been received)
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BEYPORE
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101 26/12/2025 VIVEK M VINOD M (FTHR) MADAYI, 
EDAKKOTTU 
KOVILAKAM 

PARAMB THAMBI 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

102 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED FAHMI 
HUSSAIN 

KHALID K T (FTHR) 21/330  FANAR  
HOUSE, 

CHALIYAPADAM 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

103 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NADHIL N C

ABID N C (FTHR) NARANCHIRAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

104 26/12/2025 Raheeda T Yasir M (HSBN) Muttumpurath, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

105 26/12/2025 ADIL V SHIJILI V (MTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
VARANAKUZHINILAM, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

106 26/12/2025 FEMIL MUHAMMED 
V 

FAISAL V (FTHR) 9/567 
VEMBANGATTU 

HOUSE, VADAKKE 
VALAPPIL,THUMBAPPADAM,FEROKE 

P O, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE
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applications have been received)
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BEYPORE
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107 26/12/2025 AYISHA RINSHA M SHAHUL HAMEED K 
P (HSBN)

HANEEFA MANZIL, 
ULLISSERI KUNNU, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

108 26/12/2025 JASEERA HIBA  T K MOHAMMED KOYA 
K V (FTHR)

KACHINAMTHODI 
HOUSE, CHALATTY, 

NALLALAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

109 26/12/2025 SIRAJUDHEEN  K P ABDUL RAZAK K P 
(FTHR)

SAINUS, PANANGAT 
PARAMBU, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

110 26/12/2025 FATHIMA  FASNA K MANSOOR K (FTHR) 38/364  KONAKKIL  
HOUSE, 

ERIYAMPADAM, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

111 26/12/2025 ADIL AHAMMED K MOHAMMED 
ISHACK (FTHR)

52/2167 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKERIKKAD 
PARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 26/12/2025 NOUFALA P MOHAMMED HIJAS 
C (HSBN)

PATTANCHERI 
HOUSE, SRANK 
PADI, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE
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113 26/12/2025 NOSHIN SHAN V  SALEEM  V (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKAD, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
FEROKE

  

114 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FITHA C V REZAK C V (FTHR) AL HAMD HOUSE, 
NAMBALA PARAMB, 

NADUVATTAM 
KAYYADITHOD, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

115 26/12/2025 Aminey usmankoya 
cherupurakkal (HSBN)

Cherupurakkal ,kadalundi,chaliyam, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

116 26/12/2025 BEEPATHUMMA P NOORUDEEN (FTHR) KUTTIPADI HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

117 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HIFA M P ABDUL SALAM M P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAPARAMBATH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 26/12/2025 S MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

SAFARUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

286 A 1  MISBAHAS, 
KOTTALADA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

119 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RISHA A K MUHAMMED 
SHARAFUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL BARKA, 
KALIYEDATH 
PARAMB I O C 

ROAD, PUTTEKKAD 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE
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BEYPORE

Revision identity

120 26/12/2025 AYISSEEVI SAIDALI  (HSBN) K M S VILLA, 
CHERIYAL PARAMB, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

121 26/12/2025 RAKENDU M C PRASANTH KUMAR  
M C (FTHR)

MUTHUVANACHALIL, 
NEAR GMUP 

SCHOOL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

122 26/12/2025 GINA FATHIMA P NOUSHEEQ  
PUNAKKAL (FTHR)

44/2724PUNAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKANDI 
PARAMBU BEHIND 

METROSTEEL, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

123 26/12/2025 NIJA NASHWA P NAJEMAL BABU P 
(FTHR)

PARADAN, 
EDODIPARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
CHERUVANNUR

  

124 26/12/2025 JAFFAR V HAMZAKOYA V C 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

125 26/12/2025 SAFVANA N V SARFUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

6/151 A, 
KALATHUMPADI 

HOUSE, 
ALUMKULAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE
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126 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
IDREES  

ABOOBACKER  
(FTHR)

S/O: 
ABOOBACKER,KOTTAYILHOUSE,PERUMUGHAM, 
MUTHUVATTUPARA,PERUMUGHAM,FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, 
MUTHUVATTUPARA

  

127 26/12/2025 AREENA KABEER E MUHAMMED 
LUKMANUL 

HAKEEM C (HSBN)

CHEMBAKASSERY, 
KODAMPUZHA, 

Farook College PO, 
Farook College PO, 

673632, KOZHIKODE

  

128 26/12/2025 AYISHA FARSANA P 
P

GAFOOR P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM 
PARAMBA, 

AREEKKAD, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 26/12/2025 ANEESHA PARVEEN 
P P

GAFOOR P P (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

OTHAYAMANGALAM 
PARAMBA, 

AREEKKAD, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 26/12/2025 fathima hanan p v abdul jaleel p v (FTHR) p v house, mathottam, 
arakkinar, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

131 26/12/2025 SHIBILA MOL K K IRSHAD K (HSBN) 02/66, KALLADATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE
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132 26/12/2025 INDUJA M C VASUDEVAN M C 
(FTHR)

MECHERI 
THEKKEDATH 

HOUSE, KADALUNDI 
ROAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 26/12/2025 MURSHIDA K BASHEER K (FTHR) 02/66, KALLADATH 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

134 26/12/2025 Fathima Thesneem K Haneefa k (FTHR) Kalathil  house, 
Kolathara Chungam, 

Kozhikkode, Kolathara, 
673655, Beypure

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


